
mini Crostic Puzzle 155
We're stuck with what's behind door #1.
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A. Where to see a
Snuffleupagus  74 
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B. K.'s color
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C. Air conditioning adjunct
 77 

 
 35 

 
 48 

 
 69 

 
 81 

 
 79 

 
 36 

 
 72 

 
 47 

 
 65 

 
 26 

 
 87 

.

D. Big name in games
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E. Rule the ___
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F. He's livin' "La Vida Loca"
 11 

 
 38 

 
 86 

 
 71 

 
 40 

   
 54 

 
 15 

 
 63 

 
 18 

 
 29 

 
 34 

.

G. Bryce Canyon beauty
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H. Sense of loss
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I. Holier than ___
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J. Where to see the
Bushmen of the Kalahari  64 
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K. Pooh's pal
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L. Secure position for further
inroads  61 

 
 33 

 
 24 

 
  9  

 
  2  

 
 82 

 
 46 

 
 73 

.


